Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résultats
Questionnaire 724316
Nombre d'enregistrement(s) pour cette requéte : 12
Nombre total d'enregistrements pour ce questionnaire : 12
Pourcentage du total : 100.00%
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour StatusQ1

What is your status?

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
Permanent lecturer-researcher (A1) 0 0.00%
Permanent administrative / research staff (A2) 0 0.00%
Contract PhD personnel (A3) 6 50.00%
Contract Post-Doctorate (A4) 5 41.67%
Contract administrative / research staff (A5) 0 0.00%
Contract lecturer-researcher (A6) 1 8.33%
Autre 0 0.00%
Sans réponse 0 0.00%
Non affiché 0 0.00%
Identifiant (ID) Réponse
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour StatusQ1

What is your status?

= Permanent

lecturer-researcher (0)
= Permanent administrative

| research staff (0)
= Contract PhD personnel (8)
Contract Post-Doctorate (5)
= Contract administrative [
research staff (0)
Contract
lecturer-researcher (1)
Autre (0)
= Sans réponse (0]}
MNon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ001)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [Freedom of
research is a clear priority for UBO]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
agree (A1) 11 91.67%
somewhat agree (A2) 1 8.33%
somewhat disagree (A3) 0 0.00%
disagree (A4) 0 0.00%

don't know (A5) 0 0.00%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ001)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [Freedom of
research is a clear priority for UBO]

119 = agree (11)

= somewhat agree (1)

= somewhat disagree (0)
disagree (0)

= don't know (0)
Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)

page 5/67


/limesurvey/index.php/admin/survey/sa/view/surveyid/724316

Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ002)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree", "don't know" [The existence of
the UBO ethic committee is sufficiently well known]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
agree (A1) 0 0.00%
somewhat agree (A2) B) 25.00%
somewhat disagree (A3) 5 41.67%
disagree (A4) 0 0.00%

don't know (A5) 4 33.33%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ002)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree", "don't know" [The existence of
the UBO ethic committee is sufficiently well known]

= agree (0)

= somewhat agree (3)

= somewhat disagree (5)
disagree (0)

= don't know (4)

= Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Answer by : "agree

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ003)

, "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree", "don't know" [I am sufficiently

informed of the texts governing the ethical rules and science integrity]

Réponse

agree (A1)

somewhat agree (A2)
somewhat disagree (A3)
disagree (A4)

don't know (A5)

Sans réponse

Non affiché

Décompte

OO = = WWwhH

Pourcentage

33.33%
25.00%
25.00%
8.33%
8.33%
0.00%
0.00%
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ003)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [| am sufficiently
informed of the texts governing the ethical rules and science integrity]

= agree (4)

= somewhat agree (3)

= somewhat disagree (3)
disagree (1)

= don't know (1)

= Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ004)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree", "don't know" [Intellectual
property rules are sufficiently well known and disseminated at UBO]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
agree (A1) 2 16.67%
somewhat agree (A2) 4 33.33%
somewhat disagree (A3) 5 41.67%
disagree (A4) 0 0.00%

don't know (A5) 1 8.33%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ004)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree"”, "don't know" [Intellectual
property rules are sufficiently well known and disseminated at UBO]

= agree (2)

= somewhat agree (4)

= somewhat disagree (5)
disagree (0)

= don't know (1)

= Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Answer by : "agree

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ005)

, "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree", "don't know" [I am sufficiently

informed of my rights and obligations regarding professional liability (intellectual property, working

conditions)]

Réponse

agree (A1)

somewhat agree (A2)
somewhat disagree (A3)
disagree (A4)

don't know (A5)

Sans réponse

Non affiché

Décompte

OO - 01WwW

Pourcentage

25.00%
25.00%
41.67%
8.33%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ005)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [| am sufficiently
informed of my rights and obligations regarding professional liability (intellectual property, working
conditions)]

= agree (3)

= somewhat agree (3)

= somewhat disagree (5)
disagree (1)

= don't know (0)

= Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ006)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree", "don't know" [The UBO
welcome booklet for new employees is a useful resource]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
agree (A1) 2 16.67%
somewhat agree (A2) 1 8.33%
somewhat disagree (A3) 2 16.67%
disagree (A4) 1 8.33%

don't know (A5) 6 50.00%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ006)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree", "don't know" [The UBO

welcome booklet for new employees is a useful resource]

= agree (2)
= somewhat agree (1)
= somewhat disagree (2)

5_
disagree (1)
= don't know (8)
2l = Sans réponse (0)

Non affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ007)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree”, "disagree”, "don't know" [UBO ensure that
my research data is fully protected]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
agree (A1) 5 41.67%
somewhat agree (A2) 2 16.67%
somewhat disagree (A3) 0 0.00%
disagree (A4) 0 0.00%

don't know (A5) 5 41.67%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ007)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree”, "somewhat disagree”, "disagree”, "don't know" [UBO ensure that
my research data is fully protected]

= agree (3)

= somewhat agree (2)

= somewhat disagree (0)
disagree (0)

= don't know (5)

= Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(31093)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree"”, "don't know" [Well-being is
sufficiently taken into account at UBO]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
agree (A1) 5 41.67%
somewhat agree (A2) 5 41.67%
somewhat disagree (A3) 0 0.00%
disagree (A4) 2 16.67%

don't know (A5) 0 0.00%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(31093)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree"”, "don't know" [Well-being is
sufficiently taken into account at UBO]

= agree (3)

= somewhat agree (5)

= somewhat disagree (0)
disagree (2)

= don't know (0)
Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ009)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [Combating
harassment at UBO is a clear priority]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
agree (A1) 5 41.67%
somewhat agree (A2) 2 16.67%
somewhat disagree (A3) 1 8.33%
disagree (A4) 0 0.00%

don't know (A5) 4 33.33%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ009)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree”, "somewhat disagree”, "disagree”, "don't know" [Combating
harassment at UBO is a clear priority]

= agree (3)

= somewhat agree (2)

= somewhat disagree (1)
disagree (0)

= don't know (4)

= Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ010)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree"”, "don't know" [Preventive health
activities (visits, vaccinations, screenings, etc.) are regularly offered]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
agree (A1) 7 58.33%
somewhat agree (A2) 0 0.00%
somewhat disagree (A3) 0 0.00%
disagree (A4) 2 16.67%

don't know (A5) 3 25.00%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ010)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree"”, "don't know" [Preventive health
activities (visits, vaccinations, screenings, etc.) are regularly offered]

= agree (7)

= somewhat agree (0)

= somewhat disagree (0)
disagree (2)

= don't know (3)
Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ011)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [| am fully aware of
the signature procedures for my scientific publications]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
agree (A1) 3 25.00%
somewhat agree (A2) 2 16.67%
somewhat disagree (A3) 3 25.00%
disagree (A4) 2 16.67%

don't know (A5) 2 16.67%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ011)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [| am fully aware of
the signature procedures for my scientific publications]

= agree (3)

= somewhat agree (2)

= somewhat disagree (3)
disagree (2)

= don't know (2)

= Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ012)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [| consider that
science outreach activities for the general public are sufficient]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
agree (A1) 6 50.00%
somewhat agree (A2) B) 25.00%
somewhat disagree (A3) 0 0.00%
disagree (A4) 2 16.67%

don't know (A5) 1 8.33%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%

page 26 / 67



Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ012)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [| consider that
science outreach activities for the general public are sufficient]

= agree (6)

= somewhat agree (3)

= somewhat disagree (0)
disagree (2)

= don't know (1)
Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Answer by : "agree

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ013)

, "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [UBO abides by

the principle of non-discrimination with respect to gender, age, ethnic origin, nationality, religion, sexual
orientation, language, political and trade union views.]

Réponse

agree (A1)

somewhat agree (A2)
somewhat disagree (A3)
disagree (A4)

don't know (A5)

Sans réponse

Non affiché

Décompte

OO -~ 00 M~

Pourcentage

58.33%
33.33%
0.00%
0.00%
8.33%
0.00%
0.00%
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ013)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree”, "disagree”, "don't know" [UBO abides by
the principle of non-discrimination with respect to gender, age, ethnic origin, nationality, religion, sexual
orientation, language, political and trade union views.]

= agree (7)

= somewhat agree (4)

= somewhat disagree (0)
disagree (0)

= don't know (1)
Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ014)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree", "don't know" [UBO guarantees
post-doctorates an effective evaluation with regard to the recognition of their skills]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
agree (A1) 2 16.67%
somewhat agree (A2) 1 8.33%
somewhat disagree (A3) 3 25.00%
disagree (A4) 1 8.33%

don't know (A5) 5 41.67%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ1(SQ014)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree", "don't know" [UBO guarantees
post-doctorates an effective evaluation with regard to the recognition of their skills]

= agree (2)

= somewhat agree (1)

= somewhat disagree (3)
disagree (1)

= don't know (5)

= Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides

Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ2(SQ001)

Answer by "yes" or "no" [| know about the COMPILATIO platform against plagiarism]

Réponse

yes (A1)

no (A2)

Sans réponse
Non affiché

Décompte

0
12
0
0

Pourcentage

0.00%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ2(SQ001)

Answer by "yes" or "no" [| know about the COMPILATIO platform against plagiarism]

= yes (0)

= no (12)

= Sans réponse (0)
MNon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ2(SQ002)

Answer by "yes" or "no" [| use the COMPILATIO platform]

Réponse

yes (A1)

no (A2)

Sans réponse
Non affiché

Décompte

11
0
0

Pourcentage

8.33%
91.67%
0.00%
0.00%
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ2(SQ002)

Answer by "yes" or "no" [| use the COMPILATIO platform]

114

= yes (1)
10 = no (11}
= Sans réponse (0)
g MNon affiché (0)
g4
a4
2 ..
1_
0 G
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ2(SQ003)

Answer by "yes" or "no" [| am aware of the UBO welcome booklet for new employees]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
yes (A1) 3 25.00%

no (A2) 9 75.00%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ2(SQ003)

Answer by "yes" or "no" [| am aware of the UBO welcome booklet for new employees]

= yes (3)

= no (9)

= Sans réponse (0)
MNon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ2(SQ004)

Answer by "yes" or "no" [| use my ORCID number]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
yes (A1) 5 41.67%

no (A2) 7 58.33%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour EthicsQ2(SQ004)

Answer by "yes" or "no" [| use my ORCID number]

= yes (5)

= no (7)

= Sans réponse (0)
MNon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour RecruitmentQ1(SQ001)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree", "don't know" [UBO properly
disseminates any job vacancies]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
agree (A1) 5 41.67%
somewhat agree (A2) 4 33.33%
somewhat disagree (A3) 1 8.33%
disagree (A4) 1 8.33%

don't know (A5) 1 8.33%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour RecruitmentQ1(SQ001)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree”, "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [UBO properly
disseminates any job vacancies]

= agree (3)

= somewhat agree (4)

= somewhat disagree (1)
disagree (1)

= don't know (1)

= Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour RecruitmentQ1(SQ002)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree"”, "don't know" [I think that it is
important for a briefing session of the chairs of the selection committees to be organized prior to any
recruitment campaign]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
agree (A1) 6 50.00%
somewhat agree (A2) 2 16.67%
somewhat disagree (A3) 1 8.33%
disagree (A4) 0 0.00%

don't know (A5) 3 25.00%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour RecruitmentQ1(SQ002)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [I think that it is
important for a briefing session of the chairs of the selection committees to be organized prior to any
recruitment campaign]

= agree (6)

= somewhat agree (2)

= somewhat disagree (1)
disagree (0)

= don't know (3)
Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour RecruitmentQ1(SQ003)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree", "don't know" [UBO recognises
the possibility for mobility (sectoral, functional and geographical)]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
agree (A1) 5 41.67%
somewhat agree (A2) 4 33.33%
somewhat disagree (A3) 2 16.67%
disagree (A4) 0 0.00%

don't know (A5) 1 8.33%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour RecruitmentQ1(SQ003)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [UBO recognises
the possibility for mobility (sectoral, functional and geographical)]

= agree (3)

= somewhat agree (4)

= somewhat disagree (2)
disagree (0)

= don't know (1)

= Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Answer by : "agree

Résumé du champ pour RecruitmentQ1(SQ004)

, "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree", "don't know" [I am sufficiently

informed about health and safety conditions for conducting my research]

Réponse

agree (A1)

somewhat agree (A2)
somewhat disagree (A3)
disagree (A4)

don't know (A5)

Sans réponse

Non affiché

Décompte

oo oo MNMN O

Pourcentage

66.67%
16.67%
16.67%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour RecruitmentQ1(SQ004)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [| am sufficiently
informed about health and safety conditions for conducting my research]

= agree (8)

= somewhat agree (2)

= somewhat disagree (2)
disagree (0)

= don't know (0)
Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour RecruitmentQ1(SQ006)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [PhD students
receive sufficient help with their job searches at UBQO]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
agree (A1) 0 0.00%
somewhat agree (A2) 2 16.67%
somewhat disagree (A3) 1 8.33%
disagree (A4) 1 8.33%

don't know (A5) 8 66.67%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour RecruitmentQ1(SQ006)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [PhD students
receive sufficient help with their job searches at UBQO]

= agree (0)

= somewhat agree (2)

= somewhat disagree (1)
disagree (1)

5 = don't know (8)

= Sans réponse (0)

54 Mon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour RecruitmentQ1(SQ007)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [Post-doctorates
receive sufficient help with their job searches at UBQO]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
agree (A1) 1 8.33%
somewhat agree (A2) B) 25.00%
somewhat disagree (A3) 0 0.00%
disagree (A4) 2 16.67%

don't know (A5) 6 50.00%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour RecruitmentQ1(SQ007)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [Post-doctorates
receive sufficient help with their job searches at UBQO]

= agree (1)
= somewhat agree (3)
= somewhat disagree (0)

5_
disagree (2)
= don't know (8)
2 = Sans réponse (0)

Non affiché (0)
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Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour workingcondQ1(SQ001)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [| am sufficiently
informed of my rights in terms of salary and social security]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
agree (A1) 5 41.67%
somewhat agree (A2) B) 25.00%
somewhat disagree (A3) 2 16.67%
disagree (A4) 1 8.33%

don't know (A5) 1 8.33%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour workingcondQ1(SQ001)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [| am sufficiently
informed of my rights in terms of salary and social security]

= agree (3)

= somewhat agree (3)

= somewhat disagree (2)
disagree (1)

= don't know (1)

= Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour workingcondQ1(SQ002)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [| am sufficiently
informed about international mobility schemes]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
agree (A1) 6 50.00%
somewhat agree (A2) B) 25.00%
somewhat disagree (A3) 1 8.33%
disagree (A4) 2 16.67%

don't know (A5) 0 0.00%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour workingcondQ1(SQ002)

Answer by : "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree”, "don't know" [| am sufficiently
informed about international mobility schemes]

= agree (6)

= somewhat agree (3)

= somewhat disagree (1)
disagree (2)

= don't know (0)
Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)
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Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour workingcondQ2(SQ001)

Answer by "yes" or "no" [| know who to contact for advice on my future career path.]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
yes (A1) 3 25.00%

no (A2) 9 75.00%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour workingcondQ2(SQ001)

Answer by "yes" or "no" [| know who to contact for advice on my future career path.]

= yes (3)

= no (9)

= Sans réponse (0)
MNon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides

Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour workingcondQ2(SQ002)

Answer by "yes" or "no" [| know that UBO has a mediator.]

Réponse

yes (A1)

no (A2)

Sans réponse
Non affiché

Décompte

2
10
0
0

Pourcentage

16.67%
83.33%
0.00%
0.00%
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Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour workingcondQ2(SQ002)

Answer by "yes" or "no" [| know that UBO has a mediator.]

= yes (2)
g = no (10}
= Sans réponse (0)
g Non affiché (a)
5_
a4
2 ..
1_
o s
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Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour workingcondQ2(SQ003)

Answer by "yes" or "no" [| know who my representatives are in the UBO central bodies (outside research
units and doctoral schools).]

Réponse

yes (A1)

no (A2)

Sans réponse
Non affiché

Décompte

2
10
0
0

Pourcentage

16.67%
83.33%
0.00%
0.00%
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Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour workingcondQ2(SQ003)

Answer by "yes" or "no" [| know who my representatives are in the UBO central bodies (outside research
units and doctoral schools).]

= yes (2)

= no (10}

= Sans réponse (0)
MNon affiché (0)
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Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour TrainingQ1(SQ001)

Answer by "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree"; "don't know" [l receive good help
and support from my PhD supervisor]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
agree (A1) 3 25.00%
somewhat agree (A2) 1 8.33%
somewhat disagree (A3) 3 25.00%
disagree (A4) 0 0.00%

don't know (A5) 5 41.67%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%

page 62 /67



Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour TrainingQ1(SQO001)

Answer by "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree"; "don't know" [I receive good help
and support from my PhD supervisor]

= agree (3)

= somewhat agree (1)

= somewhat disagree (3)
disagree (0)

= don't know (5)

= Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour TrainingQ1(SQ002)

Answer by "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree"; "don't know" [l believe that it is
essential to receive training to be a PhD supervisor]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
agree (A1) 4 33.33%
somewhat agree (A2) 5 41.67%
somewhat disagree (A3) 1 8.33%
disagree (A4) 1 8.33%

don't know (A5) 1 8.33%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour TrainingQ1(SQ002)

Answer by "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree", "disagree"; "don't know" [l believe that it is
essential to receive training to be a PhD supervisor]

= agree (4)

= somewhat agree (5)

= somewhat disagree (1)
disagree (1)

= don't know (1)

= Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)
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Statistiques rapides
Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour TrainingQ1(SQ003)

Answer by "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree”, "disagree"; "don't know" [l think that is
essential to set out a formal charter for the relationship between post-doctorates and their advisory

contacts]

Réponse Décompte Pourcentage
agree (A1) 5 41.67%
somewhat agree (A2) 3 25.00%
somewhat disagree (A3) 0 0.00%
disagree (A4) 1 8.33%

don't know (A5) 3 25.00%

Sans réponse 0 0.00%

Non affiché 0 0.00%
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Questionnaire 724316 'Survey on the human resources strategy for research at UBO'

Résumé du champ pour TrainingQ1(SQO003)

Answer by "agree", "somewhat agree", "somewhat disagree”, "disagree"; "don't know" [l think that is
essential to set out a formal charter for the relationship between post-doctorates and their advisory
contacts]

= agree (3)

= somewhat agree (3)

= somewhat disagree (0)
disagree (1)

= don't know (3)

= Sans réponse (0)
Mon affiché (0)
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